26.04.2024 1 von 1
Magon-Tools
MAGON_HM-Nutfräser, Z=2, mit Bohrschneide, Schaft 8 mm
andere Grössen auf Anfrage
Bestellnummer D1(mm) D2(mm) L1(mm) L2(mm) RG
NF18/8-30-90Z2 18.0 8.0 90.0 30.0 2
NF18/8-30-100Z2 18.0 8.0 100.0 30.0 2
NF19/8-20-53Z2 19.0 8.0 53.0 20.0 2
NF19/8-20-70Z2 19.0 8.0 70.0 20.0 2
NF20/8-20-53Z2 20.0 8.0 53.0 20.0 2
NF20/8-25-58Z2 20.0 8.0 58.0 25.0 2
NF20/8-35-67Z2 20.0 8.0 67.0 35.0 2
NF20/8-20-70Z2 20.0 8.0 70.0 20.0 2
NF20/8-30-100Z2 20.0 8.0 100.0 30.0 2
NF21/8-20-52Z2 21.0 8.0 52.0 20.0 2
NF22/8-20-53Z2 22.0 8.0 53.0 20.0 2
NF22/8-15-70Z2 22.0 8.0 70.0 15.0 2
NF23/8-20-52Z2 23.0 8.0 52.0 20.0 2
NF24/8-20-53Z2 24.0 8.0 53.0 20.0 2
NF24/8-15-70Z2 24.0 8.0 70.0 15.0 2
NF25/8-20-53Z2 25.0 8.0 53.0 20.0 2
NF25/8-15-70Z2 25.0 8.0 70.0 15.0 2
NF26/8-15-70Z2 26.0 8.0 70.0 15.0 2
NF28/8-15-70Z2 28.0 8.0 70.0 15.0 2
NF30/8-15-70Z2 30.0 8.0 70.0 15.0 2